
T.  Harry Garrett Elementary 

School Program Card 

Teacher’s Name: __Joy Brantley_______        

Grade:____Kindergarten__________ 

2023-2024 School Year 

Content Area/Subject Time Minutes 

 

Morning Work/ Reading /Math 
Review/Morning Meet Up 
 

 

7:15-7:30 

 

15 
 

 

S.O.A.R Time/ Independent 
Reading 

 

 
7:30-8:00 

 

30 

Specials:  
Mon.- Dance/Drama; Tues.- 
Media; Wed.- Physical Ed. 
Thurs.- Music; Fri.- 
Dance/Drama  

 

8:00-8:45 

 

45 

 

Read Aloud/ Storytime  
(Opening ELA, Science/Social 
Studies) 
Fundations 
 

 

8:45-9:00  
 
 

9:30-10:00 

 

15 

 

 

30 
 

(Work Period ELA) Reading 
Stations/Writing Block/Small 
Groups 
Reading Interventions/ Small 
Groups 
(Closing)- ELA- Review/ Share 
 

 

9:30-10:15 
 
 

10:15-10:45 
 

10:45-10:50 

 

45 

 
 

30 
 

5 

Prepare for Lunch: (Wash 
Hands, restroom, clean up 
stations) 
Lunch  

 
10:50-10:55 

 
10:55-11:25 

 

5 

 

30 

*Number Talks/Calendar Math 
Ready Math – (Opening) 
(Work Period)- Small 
Groups/Math Interventions 
(Closing)- Math 
 

*11:25-11:40 
11:40- 12:10  
12:10-12:50 
12:50-12:55 

15 
30 
40 
5 

Rest Time/Prepare for 
Dismissal/Dismissal 
 
Recess*- When Weather 
conditions are favorable. 
 

12:55- 1:25 
1:25-2:30 

 
 

30 
55 


