T. HARRY GARRETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PROGRAM CARD

TEACHER'S NAME: __JOY BRANTLEY____GRADE: __KINDERGARTEN____

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

CONTENT AREA/SUBJECT	TIME	MINUTES
Morning Work/ Reading /Math Review/Morning Meet Up	7:15-7:30	15
S.O.A.R Time/ Independent Reading	7:30-8:00	30
Specials: Mon Dance/Drama; Tues Media; Wed Physical Ed. Thurs Music; Fri Dance/Drama	8:00-8:45	45
Read Aloud/ Storytime (Opening ELA, Science/Social Studies)	8:45-9:00	15
Fundations	9:30-10:00	30
(Work Period ELA) Reading Stations/Writing Block/Small Groups Reading Interventions/ Small Groups (Closing)- ELA- Review/ Share	9:30-10:15	45
	10:15-10:45	30
	10:45-10:50	5
Prepare for Lunch: (Wash Hands, restroom, clean up stations)	10:50-10:55	5
Lunch	10:55-11:25	30
*Number Talks/Calendar Math	*11:25-11:40	15
Ready Math – (Opening)	11:40- 12:10	30
(Work Period)- Small	12:10-12:50	40
Groups/Math Interventions (Closing)- Math	12:50-12:55	5
Rest Time/Prepare for	12:55- 1:25	30
Dismissal/Dismissal	1:25-2:30	55
Recess*- When Weather conditions are favorable.		